

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15758 of 2021
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9945 of 2021
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15179 of 2020
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6170 of 2010
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3946 of 2006
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15469 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15471 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15742 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16066 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22152 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23114 of 2019
 With
 R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23239 of 2019

=====

GOVINDBHAI NARANBHAI VANKAR

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR ANAND B GOGIA(5849) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR BB GOGIA(5851) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MS MUSKAN A GOGIA(6624) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
 Respondent(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

MR AR THACKER(888) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 10/02/2022

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned Advocate Shri A.R. Thacker as a last
 opportunity to file affidavit-in-reply, matters are adjourned to 10.03.2022.

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)

NIRU