

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21735 of 2019

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6170 of 2010

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3946 of 2006

=====
KANAIYALAL HARILAL TANK

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.
=====

Appearance:

MR ANAND B GOGIA(5849) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR BB GOGIA(5851) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MS MUSKAN A GOGIA(6624) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

MR AR THACKER(888) for the Respondent(s) No. 3
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 21/01/2025

ORAL ORDER

The matter listed today at serial No.3 in Supplementary Board-I, as stated by learned advocate Ms. Kalwani are different than the matters along with these matters are tagged. Accordingly, these three petitions be d-tagged from other matters. List the matter on 30.1.2025.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)